
O C T O B E R  2 0 1 8
Building & Maintaining a Core Team ($10)
with Richard Cherveny

• �Thursday, October 18, 1-3:30pm AND 6:30-9pm 
St. Paul Parish, Sacramento

• �Wednesday, October 24, 6:30pm-9pm 
Newman Center, Chico (Library)

N O V E M B E R  2 0 1 8
Youth Mental Health First Aid Training ($25)
with YMHFA Certified Trainers

• �Saturday, November 10, 8am-5pm 
St. Isidore, Yuba City (Spanish)

• �Saturday, November 17, 8am-5pm 
Good Shepherd, Elk Grove

D E C E M B E R  2 0 1 8
Youth & Young Adult Ministry Leaders' 
Advent Retreat

• �Saturday, December 8 
Trinity Pines Catholic Center, Colfax 
Details and registration to come

J A N U A R Y  2 0 1 9
Coordinator 101: Strategic Planning, 
Calendaring, and Budgeting ($10)
with Lindsey West

• �Tuesday, January 8, 6:30-9pm 
Our Lady of Grace, Sacramento

• �Wednesday, January 9, 1pm-3:30pm 
St. Mel, Carmichael

• �Thursday, January 10, 6:30pm-9pm 
Newman Center, Chico (Library)

F E B R U A R Y  2 0 1 9
Marketing & Social Media for Youth Ministry ($10)
with BeeJae Visitacion

• �Tuesday, February 12, 1-3:30pm AND 6:30-9pm 
Our Lady of Guadalupe, Sacramento

M A R C H  2 0 1 9
Building Parent Relationships and Involvement 
in Youth Ministry ($10)
with Deacon Kevin Staszkow

• �Tuesday, March 12, 1-3:30pm AND 6:30-9pm 
Presentation Parish, Sacramento

• �Wednesday, March 13, 6:30-9pm 
Newman Center, Chico (Library)

A P R I L  2 0 1 9
Youth & Young Adult Ministry Leaders' 
Lenten Retreat

• �Saturday, April 6 
Weed, CA 
Details and registration to come

R E G I S T E R  N O W

catholic.formstack.com/forms/cultivate

Q U E S T I O N S ?
Contact Rochelle in OYYA: 916-733-0123 • rgammad@scd.org

F O L L O W  O Y Y A

   @SCDYouthMin        @SCDYoungAdults
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